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Results for Crathes-06122020 - 06 Dec 2020

Orange
2.425km

Pos

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Name

Bichard Family
George Esson
Audrey Wilson Hay
Joanna McDonald
Samantha McDonald
Daniel Keenan
Dougal Mather (Sh)

Club

MAROC
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
MAROC
MAROC

Results:

Results for Crathes-06122020 - 06 Dec 2020

Orange v

Display Details:

Display Splits: [

Age Class Time

W12
M70
W70
W10
W12
M21
M8
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52:07
59:19
65:33
67:17
71:10
72:39
75:32

Behind

+7:12
+13:26
+15:10
+19:03
+20:32
+23:25

Back to Top

m


https://www.sportident.co.uk/
https://www.sportident.co.uk/

